

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054126

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell # 11 KS

DATE <u>6-10-13</u>	SEC. <u>26</u>	TWP. <u>12</u>	RANGE <u>15</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Holland A</u>	WELL # <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>Gordon KS 1E6N 1E 1/2 N 1/2 E</u>		COUNTY <u>11</u>	STATE		
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		<u>Sinto</u>					

CONTRACTOR APS
 TYPE OF JOB Port Collar
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 3330
 CASING SIZE 4 1/2 10.5 DEPTH 3328
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL PC DEPTH 932
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 3 1/2 bbl

OWNER Used 185 60/40
50 com
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 300 60/40 4% gr 1 1/4 flt
50 com

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Allen Werth
 # 417 HELPER Woody O
 BULK TRUCK
 # 473 DRIVER Joe G
 BULK TRUCK
 # 413 DRIVER Bunny S

COMMON @
 POZMIX @
 GEL @
 CHLORIDE @
 ASC @
 HANDLING @
 MILEAGE @

REMARKS:

test port collar to 800' release to 300'
open pc receive blow mix 185 60/40 and
50 com and displace 2 1/2 bbl close pc to 800'
run 5jt wash clean

Thank you

CHARGE TO: Brughardt O.I
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

TOTAL _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB _____
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
 MILEAGE @ _____
 MANIFOLD @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____

TOTAL _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

@ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____

TOTAL _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES _____
 DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME Terry W. Peaster
 SIGNATURE Terry W. Peaster

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054118

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell KS

DATE <u>5-28-13</u>	SEC. <u>26</u>	TWP. <u>12</u>	RANGE <u>15</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Holland</u>	WELL # <u>A-1</u>	LOCATION <u>Gorham KS 1E 6N 1E 1/2 N</u>			COUNTY <u>Russell</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		<u>1 1/2 E S into</u>					

CONTRACTOR Shields
 TYPE OF JOB long string
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 3330
 CASING SIZE 4 1/2 10.5 DEPTH 3328
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL PC DEPTH 926
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 29'
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 24'
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 52 1/2 bbl

OWNER
CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 250 rom 10% salt
500g mud flush
 COMMON 250 @ 17.90 4475.00
 POZMIX @
 GEL @
 CHLORIDE @
 ASC @
Salt 13 @ 26.35 342.55
mud flush 12 @ 58.70 704.40
 HANDLING 269.00 @ 2.48 667.12
 MILEAGE 211.20 @ 2.60 549.12
TOTAL 6738.19

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Glenn G Robert Y
 # 417 HELPER Woody
 BULK TRUCK
 # 481 DRIVER Kevin R
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

REMARKS:

run 4 1/2 10.5 to 3328 receive circulation
mix mud flush mix 30 sticks Rathole
mix 20 stick mouse hole mix 200 sticks down
hole displace 52 1/2 bbl of water
land plug at 1760

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 3328
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.75
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
 MILEAGE 17 HVMI @ 7.70 130.90
 MANIFOLD @
17 LVMI @ 4.40 74.80
TOTAL 2764.45

CHARGE TO: Brungardt Oil
 STREET
 CITY STATE ZIP

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

4 1/2 float shoe 392.65 392.65
4 1/2 latch down @ 547.94 547.94
1 basket @ 315.90 315.90
2 centralizer @ 39.37 78.74
8 turbo @ 65.06 520.48
Port collar @ 2222.44 2222.44
~~1855.71~~
TOTAL 4078.15

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any)
 TOTAL CHARGES 13580.79
 DISCOUNT 3407.50
4074.24 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME Burton Beery
 SIGNATURE Burton Beery

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054200

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Muscell, Ki

DATE <u>5-22-13</u>	SEC. <u>26</u>	TWP. <u>12</u>	RANGE <u>15</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE		WELL #	LOCATION <u>Bohman, Ki</u>		COUNTY <u>Rice</u>	STATE <u>Ks</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)			<u>1e 6 or 1e 1/2 on 1.5e south into</u>				

CONTRACTOR SHIELDS #1
 TYPE OF JOB SURFACE
 HOLE SIZE 8 1/2" 12 1/4" T.D.
 CASING SIZE 8 1/2" 12 1/4" DEPTH 22.61'
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT 15'
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. _____
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT 12.50 ⁴²⁰ / 420

OWNER _____
 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 175 sk class A
31 cc

COMMON	<u>175 sk</u>	@	<u>17.90</u>	<u>\$3,132.50</u>
POZMIX		@		
GEL		@		
CHLORIDE	<u>6 sk</u>	@	<u>1.4.00</u>	<u>\$334.00</u>
ASC		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
HANDLING	<u>187.51 ^{1/3}</u>	@	<u>2.43</u>	<u>\$467.51</u>
MILEAGE	<u>146.40 ^{1/2 hr}</u>	@	<u>2.60</u>	<u>\$380.78</u>
TOTAL				<u>\$4,434.79</u>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Tom P
 # 409 HELPER NORMAN D
 BULK TRUCK
 # 431 DRIVER Kevin R
 BULK TRUCK
 # _____ DRIVER _____

REMARKS:

* Circulated mud to surface
* Ran 175 sk cement @ 26.66 ^{hr} / hr
* Displaced plug @ 12.50 ^{hr} / hr
cement circulated to surface
* Lost bit plug @ 300 ps

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>212.61</u>
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>\$1,512.25</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@ _____
MILEAGE	<u>Levy 17m @ 7.70 \$130.90</u>
MANIFOLD	<u>Lyle 17m @ 4.40 \$74.80</u>
	@ _____
	@ _____
TOTAL	
<u>\$1,717.95</u>	

CHARGE TO: Blumfeld Oil
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>1x 8 1/2" wooden Plug</u>	@	<u>\$107.64</u>
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
TOTAL		<u>\$107.64</u>

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES \$1,717.95
 DISCOUNT \$1,106.29 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME Thomas S Engel
 SIGNATURE _____